
STATE REP NAME REP ADDRESS
Alabama Jake Rudisill Associates ElectroServ
Alaska Gee Plus, Inc. 1201 Third Avenue P: 763-323-1215
Arizona Imotion Inc. Anoka, MN 35303 F: 763-323-7721
Arkansas Matrix Controls Corp Contact:Dennis Appel email: Dennis@electro-serv.com
California (Northern) Gee Plus, Inc. Quatro Automation Group
California (Southern) Quatro Automation Group 23011 Moulton Parkway P:949-588-0581
Canada - Alberta Gee Plus, Inc. Laguna Hills, CA 92653 F:949-588-8761
Canada - British Columbia Gee Plus, Inc. Contact: Mark Sabine email: Mark_Sabine@quatroautomation.com
Colorado Imotion Inc. JG1 & Associates
Connecticut Gee Plus, Inc. 4 Marina Lane P: 631-286-7374
Delaware Vision Technical Sales E. Patcogue, NY 11722 F: 631-286-7378
Florida Jake Rudisill Associates Contact: John Gustafson email: John@jgone.com
Georgia Jake Rudisill Associates Synmark Sales
Hawaii Gee Plus, Inc. 1400 North Northwest Highway P:  847-390-9696
Idaho Gee Plus, Inc. Park Ridge, IL 60068 F:  847-390-0535
Illinois Synmark Sales Contact: Ron Reisinger email: Sales@synmark.com
Indiana Gee Plus, Inc. Gee Plus, Inc.
Iowa Gee Plus, Inc. 24325 Crenshaw Blvd #224 P: 310-791-9425
Kansas Gee Plus, Inc. Torrance, CA 90505 F: 310-427-7731
Kentucky Gee Plus, Inc. Contact: Jerry Henn email:jerry.henn@geeplus.biz
Louisiana Matrix Controls Corp Imotion Inc.
Maine Gee Plus, Inc. 121 S. Wilcox St. P: 720-346-7307
Maryland Vision Technical Sales Castle Rock, CO 80104 F: 720-346-7309
Massachusetts Gee Plus, Inc. Contact: Bill Heinlein email: bill@imotioninc.com
Michigan Gee Plus, Inc. Vision Technical Sales
Minnesota ElectroServ 1517 Plymouth Blvd. P: 800-877-3747
Mississippi Jake Rudisill Associates Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 F: 610-239-6793
Missouri Gee Plus, Inc. Contact: David Reichert email: David.E.Reichert@comcast.net
Montana Gee Plus, Inc. The Buckley Group
Nebraska Gee Plus, Inc. 7116 Carstairs Circle P: 315-247-0046
Nevada Gee Plus, Inc. East Syracuse, NY F: 315-656-8770
New Hampshire Gee Plus, Inc. Contact: Jeff Buckley email: jbuckle5@twcny.rr.com
New Jersey Vision Technical Sales Jake Rudisill Associates
New Mexico Imotion Inc. 1225 Harding Pl. P: 704-377-6901
New York - Metro - Long Island JG1 & Associates Charlotte, NC 28236 F: 704-377-5253
New York - Upstate The Buckley Group Contact: William Rudisill email: William@jakerudisill.com
North Carolina Jake Rudisill Associates Matrix Controls Corp
North Dakota ElectroServ 2912 Briona Wood Lane P: 512-996-9923
Wisconsin (NW) ElectroServ Austin, TX 78613 F: 512-996-9002
Ohio Gee Plus, Inc. Contact: Norman Philips email: nphillips@martixcontrolscorp.com
Oklahoma Matrix Controls Corp
Oregon Gee Plus, Inc.
Pennsylvania (Eastern) Vision Technical Sales
Pennsylvania (Western) Gee Plus, Inc.
Rhode Island Gee Plus, Inc.
South Carolina Jake Rudisill Associates
South Dakota ElectroServ
Tennessee Jake Rudisill Associates
Texas Matrix Controls Corp
Utah Imotion Inc.
Vermont Gee Plus, Inc.
Virginia Vision Technical Sales
Washington Gee Plus, Inc.
West Virgina Gee Plus, Inc.
Wisconsin (SE) Synmark Sales
Wyoming Gee Plus, Inc.


